Page 20 Specifications subject to change without notice or incurring obligations.
“LPG”Series Parallel Grippers The exciting parallel gripper for large parts, long strokes
Mounting Styles
MH1 – Through hole (4)
MH2 – Tapped hole (4)
Can be mounted with
port side up or down.
How it works

The exciting parallel gripper for large parts, long strokes
4/16/02A
How to Order
Model
LPG50
LPG75
Cyl Extend
 99 lbs
310 lbs
Cyl Retract
 88 lbs
280 lbs
Stroke
(Min)
2"
4"
Grip Force Per Jaw at 100 psi
Gripper Sizing Guide
Model Tooling
Style
Sensor
Options
End Cap
Mounting Style
EXAMPLE    LPG50  – 8   – MH1   – V
Standard Stroke Lengths
2" to 12" by 2" increments
4" to 12" by 2" increments
16" to 24" by 4" increments
Bore
 1-1/8"
2"
Guide Shaft
Diameter
 1/2"
 3/4"
Sensor Codes  (Use “S000” if NO Sensors are desired)
Electronic sensors  & magnetic
reed switches are actuated by a
magnetic band on the piston.
Select a code for sensor type and indicate position in the box (  ).
Example: J73 ■ E = Cylinder extend position only
R= Cylinder retract position only
B= Both extend & retract positions
*M = 3 sensors include E, R, and a mid-position
B
Stroke Stop Options
– J73B
End Cap Mounting Style
MH1 –  Through Mounting Holes
MH2 –  Tapped Mounting Holes
Tooling Style
TBF – Toolbars Both in Front      TFR – Toolbars Front & Rear
Toolbar Options
B – Blank Toolbar (No mounting holes; no dowel holes)
D – Toolbar Dowel Holes & Slots located on top and side mounting faces
 See dowel hole & slot configurations on page 22 & 23.
Stop Options
00 –   No stop options desired
01 – Threaded rod with extend &
 retract flange stop nuts
U1 – Type 01 Stop Package with
 Urethane Bumpers
Silo Toolbar Configs
7/16/97
Integral
options
Integral Options
D –  Dowel hole & slot
  in endcaps
V –   Viton seals
   – TBF     – B     – 00
*Note – Can be used for sensing parts presence